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YEAR AWARD RECEPIENT
2014
2015
2016

Del Rollo
Vintage Hotels
Richard Reid

Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award
Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Craig Youdale
Mark Torrance

The Garrison House

2011
2012
2013

Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award
Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award
Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award

Stan Harrington & Daymon Raso

2017
2018
2019

Donna Scott & Jim Garrett
CARE

Virgil Business Association
Vintage Hotels & Parks Canada skating rink partnership

Doug Coles & Doug Nolan

Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award
Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award
Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award
Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

The Niagara Foundation

Niagara-on-the-Lake Family Health Team

John Weins & the Community Centre Fundraising Team
Niagara-on-the-Lake Volunteer Firefighters

2002
2003
2004

Niagara College

Laura Dobson
Physician Recruitment Committee

Hertiage Designation Committee
Friends of the Film Festival

Niagara Classic Cars

2010
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Bob Mavridis
Pumphouse Niagara Arts Centre

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Donald Triggs
Joseph Pohorly

The Wineries of Niagara-on-the-Lake Marketing Group
John Weins & Klaus Reif

Sue Murray

Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business 
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Rainer Hummel
John Marynissen

Balance Fitness Studio
Mike Williscraft

Niagara District Airport
Hunter Farms

Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business 
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Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business 

Vintage Hotels
Dave Jones

George Wakil



2016 Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business 
Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business 

Wayne Gretzky Estates
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Trisha Romance
Atis Bankas
Alfred DyckChristopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business 

Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business 

2017
2018
2019

2019

Company of the Year Award
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Company of the Year Award

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Company of the Year Award
Company of the Year Award

Company of the Year Award
Dan PattersonYouth Leadership Award

Regal Florist & Garden Centre
Newville Candles

White Oaks Conference Resort & Spa
Grape Growers of Ontario

Shaw Festival
The Club at White Oaks

Company of the Year Award
Company of the Year Award
Company of the Year Award
Company of the Year Award
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Company of the Year Award

Niagara Patient Transfer
Pillitteri Estate Winery

Southbrook Winery
Penner's

Two Sisters Vineyards

Niagara Trailers

St. David's Hydroponics
Meridian Credit Union

Niagara Motors 
Niagara's Finest Inns

Ravine Vineyard Estates and Restaurant
Shaw Festival

2004 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Vintage Inns
2005 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Mr. & Mrs. Paul Bosc

2019 Owen Bjorgan
2002 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Robert Allen
2003 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Niagara Credit Union Arena Fundraising Committee

2008 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year John Peller
2009 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Dan Patterson

2006 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Laura Dobson
2007 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Joy Ormsby

2012 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Dr. Wes Turner & Dr. Richard Meritt
2013 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Joe Pillitteri

2010 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Gary Burroughs
2011 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Mary Snider

2016 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Christopher Newton
2017 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Austin Kirkby

2014 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Steffanie Bjorgan
2015 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Janice Thomson

2018 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Rainer Hummel
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2019 Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year Debi Pratt
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2013

Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year
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Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year

Kevin Neufeld-Beau Chapeau Hat Shop
Stephanie & Justine Lakeit-Caroline Cellars

Tony Hendriks-Hendriks Valu Mart
John Kinney-Whirlpool Jet Boat Tours

Jane Langdon-Wine Country Cooking School
Ruth Anne & Kirk Schreifer-The Pie Plate

Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year
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Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year

Oast House
Josh Bice- Bice Builders

NEOB Lavender
Tim Balasiuk-Paddle Niagara

The Outlet Collection at Niagara
Paul Harber-Ravine Vineyard

Catherine O'Donnell-Willow Cakes & Pastries
Paul Dickson-Irish Design

Frog Pond Winery
Greg Berti-Original Icewine Festival Committee/Hillebrand

Sean Simpson
Doug Johnson
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