YEAR	AWARD	RECEPIENT
2014	Celia Liu Award for Hospitality & Tourism	Del Rollo
2015	Celia Liu Award for Hospitality & Tourism	Vintage Hotels
2016	Celia Liu Award for Hospitality & Tourism	Richard Reid
2017	Celia Liu Award for Hospitality & Tourism	Craig Youdale
2018	Celia Liu Award for Hospitality & Tourism	Mark Torrance
2019	Celia Liu Award for Hospitality & Tourism	The Garrison House
2002	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Laura Dobson
2003	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Physician Recruitment Committee
2004	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Niagara College
2005	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Hertiage Designation Committee
2006	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Friends of the Film Festival
2007	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Niagara Classic Cars
2008	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Niagara-on-the-Lake Family Health Team
2009	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Niagara-on-the-Lake Volunteer Firefighters
2010	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	John Weins & the Community Centre Fundraising Team
2011	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Stan Harrington & Daymon Raso
2012	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	The Niagara Foundation
2013	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Donna Scott & Jim Garrett
2014	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	CARE
2015	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Virgil Business Association
2016	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Vintage Hotels & Parks Canada skating rink partnership
2017	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Doug Coles & Doug Nolan
2018	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Bob Mavridis
2019	Chamber of Commerce Community Leadership Award	Pumphouse Niagara Arts Centre
2002	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Donald Triggs
2003	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Joseph Pohorly
2004	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	The Wineries of Niagara-on-the-Lake Marketing Group
2005	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	John Weins & Klaus Reif
2006	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Sue Murray
2007	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Rainer Hummel
2008	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	John Marynissen
2009	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Balance Fitness Studio
2010	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Mike Williscraft
2011	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Niagara District Airport
2012	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Hunter Farms
2013	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Vintage Hotels
2014	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Dave Jones
2017	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	George Wakil

2016	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Trisha Romance
2017	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Atis Bankas
2018	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Alfred Dyck
2019	Christopher Newton Award for Extraordinary Vision in Business	Wayne Gretzky Estates
2002	Company of the Year Award	Regal Florist & Garden Centre
2003	Company of the Year Award	Newville Candles
2004	Company of the Year Award	White Oaks Conference Resort & Spa
2005	Company of the Year Award	Grape Growers of Ontario
2006	Company of the Year Award	Shaw Festival
2007	Company of the Year Award	The Club at White Oaks
2008	Company of the Year Award	St. David's Hydroponics
2009	Company of the Year Award	Meridian Credit Union
2010	Company of the Year Award	Niagara Motors
2011	Company of the Year Award	Niagara's Finest Inns
2012	Company of the Year Award	Ravine Vineyard Estates and Restaurant
2013	Company of the Year Award	Shaw Festival
2014	Company of the Year Award	Niagara Patient Transfer
2015	Company of the Year Award	Pillitteri Estate Winery
2016	Company of the Year Award	Southbrook Winery
2017	Company of the Year Award	Penner's
2018	Company of the Year Award	Two Sisters Vineyards
2019	Company of the Year Award	Niagara Trailers
2019	Dan PattersonYouth Leadership Award	Owen Bjorgan
2002	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Robert Allen
2003	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Niagara Credit Union Arena Fundraising Committee
2004	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Vintage Inns
2005	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Mr. & Mrs. Paul Bosc
2006	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Laura Dobson
2007	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Joy Ormsby
2008	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	John Peller
2009	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Dan Patterson
2010	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Gary Burroughs
2011	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Mary Snider
2012	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Dr. Wes Turner & Dr. Richard Meritt
2013	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Joe Pillitteri
2014	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Steffanie Bjorgan
2015	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Janice Thomson
2016	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Christopher Newton
2017	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Austin Kirkby
	•	•

2019	Lord Mayor's Award of Excellence presented to the Citizen of the Year	Debi Pratt
2002	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Kevin Neufeld-Beau Chapeau Hat Shop
2003	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Stephanie & Justine Lakeit-Caroline Cellars
2004	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Tony Hendriks-Hendriks Valu Mart
2005	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	John Kinney-Whirlpool Jet Boat Tours
2006	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Jane Langdon-Wine Country Cooking School
2007	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Ruth Anne & Kirk Schreifer-The Pie Plate
2008	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Catherine O'Donnell-Willow Cakes & Pastries
2009	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Paul Dickson-Irish Design
2010	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Frog Pond Winery
2011	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Greg Berti-Original Icewine Festival Committee/Hillebrand
2012	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Sean Simpson
2013	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Doug Johnson
2014	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Oast House
2015	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Josh Bice- Bice Builders
2016	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	NEOB Lavender
2017	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Tim Balasiuk-Paddle Niagara
2018	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	The Outlet Collection at Niagara
2019	Peter Ling Award presented to the Entrepreneur of the Year	Paul Harber-Ravine Vineyard